
BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 4/2/2025 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s):

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the 
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

DOCKET 240933

Cortney Wagner, Customer Service Specialist

Notice of Errata to Order 01.

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov

Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, schedule@buellrealtime.com

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Josephine Strauss, Office of Attorney General, josephine.strauss@atg.wa.gov

James Brown II, WUTC, james.brown@utc.wa.gov

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil@utc.wa.gov

Stevin Peters, WUTC, stevin.peters@utc.wa.gov

Prieto Landscaping LLC, lio@prietolandscaping.com

Connor Thompson, WUTC, connor.thompson@utc.wa.gov
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